
June 2024
June - IL / PC

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30 min Taichi [TH]10:15
New exercise *
seated exercise
with Metro
Physical Therapy [TH]

11:00

Word puzzles [L]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Catholic virtual mass [TH]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Sunday Cinema Feature Film |
Posted Outside Theater [TH]

3:30

June cont'd
Location KeysLocation Keys

11th Floor Bar Bar
11th floor Salon S
Bistro BI
Family Room FR
Liberty Lounge 5th Floor LL
Liberty Terrace LT
Library LIB
Lobby L
Outing BUS
Sunset Terrace ST
Theater TH

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Joel Osteen Ministries
[TH]

1:30

Any other card games
[Bar]

2:00

Euchre & Canasta [Bar]2:00
Saturday Movie - Smokey
and the Bandit PG 1977 ‧
Comedy/Action ‧ 1h
36m [TH]

3:30

30 min Taichi [TH]10:15
New exercise *
seated exercise
with Metro
Physical Therapy [TH]

11:00

Word puzzles [L]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Catholic virtual mass [TH]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Sunday Cinema Feature Film |
American Graffiti PG 1973 ‧
Comedy/Musical ‧ 1h 50m
[TH]

3:30

Personal shopping Errand
(10am-1pm)

Drum fit [TH]10:30
Word Within a Word [TH]11:15
Bridge game1:00
Bocce ball [TH]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Chat With Daniella (Executive Director)
[Bar]

2:00

The Men Who Built America - A New
War Begins [TH]

2:30

Sunny, spring and walking (Trail to
Valley forge park) [BUS]

3:00

Happy Hour Singalong + Heads up!
[Bar]

4:00

Drs. Transportation
FLU SHOT! Vaccine
(10am-12pm)

10:00

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Catholic communion service [TH]11:00
Anthology Restaurant outing - Panera
Bread [BUS]

11:30

Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Sweet tooth Tuesday | Ice Cream [BI]3:00
Where Tibet and Nepal Meet: Tsum
Valley Trekking, Nepal Himalaya [TH]

4:00

Lancaster Central Market
[BUS]

9:30

Drum Fit Exercise [TH]10:00
Food Shopping at Giant |
Sign up at Front Desk [BUS]

10:30

One day university (Residents choice)
[TH]

11:00

The Herb Garden - with Sarah ann [LT]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Rick Spector (Movie house production)
A century of movie memories [TH]

3:00

Wine Wednesday [Bar]4:00
Trivia Wednesday4:30

Drs. Transportation
Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Cute puppies visit! [BI]2:30
Soap making (Crafts for
Alzheimer Association) [FR]

3:00

Anthology Book Club [FR]4:00

Chair Yoga with Fox Rehab
[TH]

10:30

Word Within a Word [TH]11:15
Rummikub [Bar]1:15
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Gentle Chair Exercise to Improve Mobility,
ROM and Flexibility with Chamber Music [TH]

2:00

Live Aid (Queen) Full Concert [1985, London,
Wembley Stadium] [TH]

3:00

Rosary with Bernie [LIB]3:00
Happy Hour with Live Entertainment [Bar]4:00
Friday evening Shabbat service | Virtual [TH]6:00
Friday Night Feature Film | Queen Bees PG-13
2021 ‧ Comedy/Romance ‧ 1h 40m [TH]

7:00

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Joel Osteen Ministries
[TH]

1:30

Any other card games
[Bar]

2:00

Euchre & Canasta [Bar]2:00
Saturday Movie - Happy
Gilmore PG-13 1996 ‧
Comedy/Sport ‧ 1h 33m
[TH]

3:30

30 min Taichi [TH]10:15
New exercise *
seated exercise
with Metro
Physical Therapy [TH]

11:00

Word puzzles [L]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Catholic virtual mass [TH]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Sunday Cinema Feature Film |
Mad Max R 1979 ‧ Action/
Sci-fi ‧ 1h 33m [TH]

3:30

Personal shopping Errand
(10am-1pm)

Drum fit [TH]10:30
Word Within a Word
[TH]

11:15

Bridge game1:00
Bocce ball [TH]1:30
Activities ideas [FR]2:00
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
The Men Who Built America - Oil
Strike [TH]

2:30

Sunny, spring and walking (Trail to
Valley forge park) [BUS]

3:00

Happy Hour Singalong + Heads
up! [Bar]

4:00

Drs. Transportation
Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Jeopardy Tuesday +
Trivia [TH]

11:15

Movie of the month - Blonde
(Marilyn Monroe) - movie [TH]

1:15

Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Tech day with Mo! (How to use
your phone) [LL]

2:00

Sweet tooth Tuesday | Ice Cream
[BI]

3:00

BALI: most COMPLETE Travel
Guide [TH]

4:00

Drum Fit Exercise [TH]10:00
John James Audubon Center10:00
Food Shopping at Wegmans |
Sign up at the Front Desk

10:30

One day university (Residents
choice) [TH]

11:00

The Herb Garden - with Sarah ann [LT]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Anthology Flower Arrangements [Bar]3:00
Opera gala: great arias from Puccini, Verdi,
Donizetti, Bellini, Bizet, Lehár, Mozart and
others [TH]

3:00

Wine Wednesday [Bar]4:00
Trivia Wednesday4:30

Drs. Transportation
Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Anthology afternoon tea
(Chat with with your friends)
[FR]

2:30

Anthology Book Club [FR]4:00

Chair Yoga with Fox Rehab
[TH]

10:30

Word Within a Word [TH]11:15
Rummikub [Bar]1:15
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Gentle Chair Exercise to Improve Mobility,
ROM and Flexibility with Chamber Music [TH]

2:00

Michael Jackson Earth Song / Heal The
World Live in Munich [TH]

3:00

Rosary with Bernie [LIB]3:00
Happy Hour with Live Entertainment [Bar]4:00
Friday evening Shabbat service | Virtual [TH]6:00
Friday Night Feature Film | Lucy R 2014 ‧
Action/Sci-fi ‧ 1h 30m [TH]

7:00

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Joel Osteen Ministries
[TH]

1:30

Any other card games
[Bar]

2:00

Euchre & Canasta [Bar]2:00
Saturday Movie - Downton
Abbey PG 2019 ‧
Romance/Drama ‧ 2h
2m [TH]

3:30

Father's Day
30 min Taichi [TH]10:15
New exercise *
seated exercise with
Metro Physical Therapy [TH]

11:00

Fathers day BBQ [ST]12:00
Word puzzles [L]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Catholic virtual mass [TH]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Sunday Cinema Feature Film |
Cheaper by the Dozen PG 2003 ‧
Family/Comedy ‧ 1h 38m [TH]

3:30

Personal shopping Errand
(10am-1pm)

Drum fit [TH]10:30
Word Within a Word
[TH]

11:15

Bridge game1:00
Bocce ball [TH]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Food Committee [FR]2:00
The Men Who Built America - A
Rivalry Is Born [TH]

2:30

Sunny, spring and walking (Trail to
Valley forge park) [BUS]

3:00

Happy Hour Singalong + Heads
up! [Bar]

4:00

Drs. Transportation
Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Jeopardy Tuesday +
Trivia [TH]

11:15

Anthology Restaurant outing -
Plaza Azteca Mexican Restaurant
· [BUS]

11:30

Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Sweet tooth Tuesday | Ice Cream
[BI]

3:00

Alex Polizzi Visits Southern
Spain's Finest Attractions [TH]

4:00

Longwood Gardens
outing [BUS]

9:30

Drum Fit Exercise [TH]10:00
Food Shopping at Giant
| Sign up at Front Desk [BUS]

10:30

One day university (Residents
choice) [TH]

11:00

The Herb Garden - with Sarah ann
[LT]

1:30

Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Celebrating Juneteenth: The Legacy
of Frederick Douglass [TH]

2:00

Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Wine Wednesday [Bar]4:00
Trivia Wednesday4:30

Drs. Transportation
First day of summer!

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a Word [TH]11:15
Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Hello SUMMER 2024! Hula
dancers & Ritas waterice [BI]

2:00

Canvas painting (Arts &Crafts)
[FR]

3:00

Anthology Book Club [FR]4:00

Yard sale for a cause
Chair Yoga with Fox Rehab
[TH]

10:30

Graceful aging: Mastering
Posture & Body Mechanics
with a Physical Therapist [TH]

11:00

Rummikub [Bar]1:15
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Gentle Chair Exercise to Improve Mobility,
ROM and Flexibility with Chamber Music [TH]

2:00

John's Full Concert in BIWA 1984 [TH]3:00
Rosary with Bernie [LIB]3:00
Happy Hour with Live Entertainment [Bar]4:00
Friday evening Shabbat service | Virtual [TH]6:00
Friday Night Feature Film | Mother of the
Bride 2024 ‧ Romance/Comedy ‧ 1h 28m
[TH]

7:00

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Joel Osteen Ministries
[TH]

1:30

Any other card games
[Bar]

2:00

Euchre & Canasta [Bar]2:00
Activities ideas [FR]3:00
Saturday Movie - Pulp
Fiction R 1994 ‧ Crime/
Thriller ‧ 2h 34m [TH]

3:30

30 min Taichi [TH]10:15
New exercise *
seated exercise
with Metro
Physical Therapy [TH]

11:00

Word puzzles [L]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Catholic virtual mass [TH]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Sunday Cinema Feature Film |
Posted Outside Theater [TH]

3:30

Personal shopping Errand
(10am-1pm)

Drum fit [TH]10:30
Word Within a Word
[TH]

11:15

Bridge game1:00
Bocce ball [TH]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
The Men Who Built America -
Blood Is Spilled [TH]

2:30

Sunny, spring and walking (Trail to
Valley forge park) [BUS]

3:00

Happy Hour Singalong + Heads
up! [Bar]

4:00

Drs. Transportation
Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Jeopardy Tuesday +
Trivia [TH]

11:15

Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Tech day with Mo! (How to use
your phone) [LL]

2:00

Sweet tooth Tuesday | Ice Cream
[BI]

3:00

How to Travel Philippines (Full
Documentary) [TH]

4:00

Drum Fit Exercise [TH]10:00
Shofuso Japanese Cultural
Center [BUS]

10:00

Food Shopping at Wegmans |
Sign up at the Front Desk

10:30

One day university (Residents choice) [TH]11:00
The Herb Garden - with Sarah ann [LT]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Pinochle [Bar]2:00
Anthology Flower Arrangements [Bar]3:00
Rigoletto - Full Performance - [TH]3:00
Residents Birthday Celebration (June
Birthdays) & Welcome New Residents [Bar]

4:00

Trivia Wednesday4:30

Drs. Transportation
Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Afternoon Seated yoga [TH]1:00
Bingo [LL]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Canasta [Bar]2:00
Hand Massages with Jess [S]2:00
Anthology afternoon tea
(Chat with with your friends)
[FR]

2:30

Anthology Book Club [FR]4:00

Chair Yoga with Fox Rehab
[TH]

10:30

Word Within a Word [TH]11:15
Rummikub [Bar]1:15
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Gentle Chair Exercise to Improve Mobility,
ROM and Flexibility with Chamber Music [TH]

2:00

Rosary with Bernie [LIB]3:00
The Beatles - Live in Australia 1964 [Full
Concert HD Remaster] [TH]

3:00

Happy Hour with Live Entertainment [Bar]4:00
Friday evening Shabbat service | Virtual [TH]6:00
Friday Night Feature Film |Nyad PG-13 2023
‧ Sport/Drama ‧ 2 hours [TH]

7:00

Tai-Chi [TH]10:30
Word Within a
Word [TH]

11:15

Joel Osteen Ministries [TH]1:30
Any other card games [Bar]2:00
Euchre & Canasta [Bar]2:00
Saturday Movie - Awakenings
PG-13 1990 ‧ Drama/
Melodrama ‧ 2h 1m [TH]

3:30

Continued at top
Created on Thursday, May 16, 2024 10:41 AM

30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29


	Location Keys

